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Name of the Alumna

2,510 responses

K.Mahalakshmi

M.MAHESWARI

D.P.Sahaya Mary Chitra

R.YOGALAKSHMI

S. NIVETHIKA

P. MEENA PANCHAVARNAM

M. Rajalakshmi

K.Priyanka

M.Mahalakshmi
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Register No.

2,510 responses

Stream

2,510 responses

Aided

2017T42

2017T07

2017T22

2017T50

2017T09

2017T20

2017T17

2017T24

2017T02

Aided
Self - Financing

20.7%

79.3%
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Aided

1,991 responses

Self-Financing

Self-Financing

519 responses

Professional

Under Graduate
Post Graduate

94.6%

Under Graduate
Post Graduate
Professional

6%

14.1%

80%
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Professional

31 responses

Programmes - UG (Aided)

UG - Aided

1,884 responses

Programmes - PG (Aided)

MBA
MCA51.6%

48.4%

History
Economics
Sociology with Computer Appl
English
Tamil
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

1/2

84.1%
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PG - Aided

107 responses

Programmes - UG (S.F.)

UG - Self Financing

415 responses

Programmes - PG (S.F.)

Economics
Tamil
Physics
Commerce

98.1%

English
Journalism & Mass
Communication
Mathematics
Statistics
Information Technology
Business Administration
Computer Applications
Commerce with Computer Ap…
Commerce

19%

8.4%

13.3%
9.4%

34.2%
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PG - Self Financing

73 responses

Programme Code

Programme Code

2,510 responses

USMA

USEN

TLC1

TLC3

ELC1

T6SB6

TLC2

ELC2

T6CC12

History
Social Work
English
Mathematics
Chemistry
Zoology
Human Nutirion & Neutraceuti
Computer Science

1/2

19.2%

19.2%

41.1%
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Feedback on Course

1. The syllabus is choice - based.

2,510 responses

2. The syllabus is outcome-based.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.5%

38.3%

48.8%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

11.4%
42.2%

42.3%
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3. The syllabus is relevant to the level of programme (UG/PG/M.Phil.)

2,510 responses

4. The syllabus offers Academic flexibility.

2,510 responses

Stronlgy Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

8.2%

41.5%

48.4%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.4%

42.9%

45.7%
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5. The syllabus includes all the core courses.

2,510 responses

6. The syllabus includes dynamic units.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.8%

41.8%

46.5%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

10.6%

44.1%

42.9%
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7. The syllabus is skill-oriented.

2,510 responses

8. The syllabus has scope for employability / entrepreneurship.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

11.1%

40%

46.1%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly disagree

12.4%
40.1%

43.9%
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9. The syllabus is research-oriented.

2,510 responses

10. The syllabus deals with innovative courses.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

12.4%
40%

44.5%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

13.7%
41.1%

42.5%
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11. The syllabus paves way for Hands-on trainings internship.

2,510 responses

12. The syllabus is globally relevant.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

13.7%38.8%

43.3%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

11.3%
42.5%

41.9%



1/11/22, 1:22 PM Feedback on Syllabus by Alumnae Students 2020 - 2021

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vluWZ9nFnhyyY_Rbvl-OSlEBGVeH0nf1ils1qdSY83Y/viewanalytics 13/15

13. The syllabus is value-based.

2,510 responses

14. The syllabus instills social responsibility.

2,510 responses

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.8%

43.1%

45.1%

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

11.6%
40.8%

44.6%



1/11/22, 1:22 PM Feedback on Syllabus by Alumnae Students 2020 - 2021

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vluWZ9nFnhyyY_Rbvl-OSlEBGVeH0nf1ils1qdSY83Y/viewanalytics 14/15

15. The syllabus promotes life-long learning.

2,510 responses

Any Suggestions:

2,510 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Good

No

Good

NO

Nothing

GOOD

VERY GOOD

The subject very usefull

This course very useful

Strongly Agree
Agree
Moderate
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

9.6%

40%

47.8%
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